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E A G L E  A C A D E M Y

Function Area School Primary Contact Person Ext Email

Attendance/CAASS Ms. Lucy 1353
 lciviletti@schools.nyc.gov

Budget/ Payroll Ms. Strauss/ Ms Lucy (payroll) 1292  strausstabitha@gmail.com

Permits/ Buses
Mr. Niles (permits)

Mr. Jones (yellow buses)
Ms. Strauss (coach buses)

1369
1283
1292

wniles@eaglescholars.org
kjones212@schools.nyc.gov
strausstabitha@gmail.com

Metrocards Ms. Lucy 1353  lciviletti@schools.nyc.gov

Testing Coordinator
Ms. Strauss (NYSSLAT, MS Testing) 

Mrs. Bringley (AP, PSAT)
Mr. Elkarany (Regents)

1292
strausstabitha@gmail.com

taralohr@gmail.com
aelkarany@gmail.com 

Discipline Scholar Coordinators on each grade

O (6th) dee6plus@gmail.com
Smith (7th) smithdarius114@gmail.com

Cornish (8th) rahsheimc@aol.com
Dixon (HS) dixnic922@gmail.com

Hannah (HS) hannah2126@verizon.net
Sidnez (HS) jsidnez@gmail.com

Bailey (HS) ecbailey330@gmail.com

English Mrs. Bringley 1292  taralohr@gmail.com

MS Math/ HS Math Mr. Hamilton/ Mr. Elkarany 1292 kemar.hamilton@yahoo.com/ aelkarany@gmail.com

Foreign Language Mr. Elkarany 1292 aelkarany@gmail.com

Arts/ Electives Ms. Collymore/ Mr. Hamilton 1292
misscollymore@gmail.com/
kemar.hamilton@yahoo.com

Science/ History Ms. Strauss 1292  strausstabitha@gmail.com

Uniforms
purchasing: Ms. Erica

enforcement: SCs
lending uniforms: Dixon

1369 egermosen@schools.nyc.gov
dixnic922@yahoo.com

Health (immun, vision) Ms. Erica 1353  egermosen@schools.nyc.gov

Extended Day

Director of Programs: Ms. Collymore
6th Grade: Ms. Gilbert

7th Grade: Mr. Bell
8th Grade: Ms. McCollin

misscollymore@gmail.com
calanagilbert@gmail.com
markbell33@gmail.com

cigim10@gmail.com
ELL Mr. Jones 1283  kjones212@schools.nyc.gov

SPED Mr. Jones
Ms. Collymore 1283 kjones212@schools.nyc.gov

misscollymore@gmail.com
Athletics Mr. Jones 1283 kjones212@schools.nyc.gov

Transcripts Mr. Elkarany 1292 aelkarany@gmail.com

Safety/ Building 
Response Team Leader Mr. Niles 1361 wniles@eaglescholars.org

Guidance/Social Workers

6th: Ms. Maddie
7th: Mr. Ben

8th: Ms. Jones
HS: Mrs. Vilkov, Ms. Sloane, Ms. Lesane

College: Ms. Maddox

 mspiegel4@schools.nyc.gov
bbocian@schools.nyc.gov

djones42@schools.nyc.gov
neuberg417@aol.com/ ssloane@schools.nyc.gov / 

llesane@schools.nyc.gov 
maddox.eagleacademy@gmail.com

Yearbook Mr. Benoit
Mr. Bunch

ambenoit82@gmail.com
tbunch84@gmail.com

Technology Mr. Duncan 1061 duncans77@aol.com

CBO Partnerships / 
Student Employment

Mr. Holman (student employment, partnerships)
Mr. Niles (mentoring, partnerships) 2031 marcusjholman@gmail.com

Who’s Who at Eagle
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